AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar
1 51 Risselada, Herre Jelger 1978 A30 1 00:12:04,0 00:12:04,0
2 5 Orthofer, Christian 1984 A20 1 00:12:29,0 00:12:29,0
3 46 Fischer, Armin 1969 A40 2 00:12:31,0 00:12:31,0
4 19 Hansmann, Bjorn 1977 A30 2 00:12:33,0 00:12:33,0
5 22 Ulke, Phillip 1991 A15 1 00:12:34,0 00:12:34,0
6 50 Feger, Max 1989 A20 1 00:12:36,0 00:12:36,0
7 26 Glnther, Kai 1974 A30 3 00:12:41,0 00:12:41,0
7 49 Hildmann, André 1987 A20 2 00:12:41,0 00:12:41,0
9 23 Walter, Michael 1980 A30 4 00:12:47,0 00:12:47,0
10 25 Menkens, Jan 1968 A40 3 00:12:50,0 00:12:50,0
11 57 Kessler, Dirk 1966 A40 4 00:12:52,0 00:12:52,0
12 24 Schroder, Eckhard 1958 A50 1 00:12:54,0 00:12:54,0
13 66 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas 1964 A40 5 00:12:55,0 00:12:55,0
14 67 Litzbarski, Ingo 1984 A20 3 00:12:56,0 00:12:56,0
15 73 Glaser, David 1984 A20 4 00:12:58,0 00:12:58,0
16 12 Grote, Hans-Peter 1967 A40 6 00:13:20,0 00:13:20,0
16 27 Reiter, Georg 1982 A20 5 00:13:20,0 00:13:20,0
18 74 Chrzesciewsky, Slawomir 1972 A30 5 00:13:27,0 00:13:27,0
18 78 Stecker, Riidiger 1970 A40 7 00:13:27,0 00:13:27,0
20 63 Lenk, Marcus 1979 A30 6 00:13:28,0 00:13:28,0
21 52 Hernold, Peter 1968 A40 8 00:13:30,0 00:13:30,0
22 65 Lembeck, Fiete 1994 A15 2 00:13:41,0 00:13:41,0
23 62 Bode, Sebastian 1982 A20 6 00:13:42,0 00:13:42,0
24 38 Witschel, Uwe 1957 A50 2 00:13:43,0 00:13:43,0
25 44 Preuninger, Christian 1971 A30 7 00:13:44,0 00:13:44,0
26 10 Schachtebeck, Nils 1995 A15 3 00:13:50,0 00:13:50,0
27 43 Winter, Andres 1974 A30 8 00:13:52,0 00:13:52,0
28 71 Everse, Lasse 1978 A30 9 00:14:01,0 00:14:01,0
29 28 Homeier, Derek 1969 A40 9 00:14:12,0 00:14:12,0
30 21 Allgeier, Matthias 1991 A15 4 00:14:13,0 00:14:13,0
31 53 Hernold, Katja 1970 W 1 00:14:24,0 00:14:24,0
32 61 Geyer, Tobias 1978 A30 10 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
32 55 Herz, Mario 1983 A20 7 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
32 32 Heunecke, Andreas 1981 A20 7 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
35 76 Doering, Frank 1960 A50 3 00:14:31,0 00:14:31,0
36 41 Langethal, Dieter 1960 A50 4 00:14:32,0 00:14:32,0
36 60 Steube, Martin 1980 A30 11 00:14:32,0 00:14:32,0
38 7 Lachmann, Thorsten 1964 A40 10 00:14:33,0 00:14:33,0
38 54 Schneider, Peter 1966 A40 10 00:14:33,0 00:14:33,0
40 69 Simon, Konne 1980 A30 12 00:14:35,0 00:14:35,0
41 77 Brosinnger, Uwe 1961 A40 12 00:14:57,0 00:14:57,0
42 40 Schlienger, Claude 1952 A50 5 00:15:04,0 00:15:04,0
43 45 Ege, Willi 1956 A50 6 00:15:05,0 00:15:05,0
43 58 Kimpel, Andreas 1984 A20 9 00:15:05,0 00:15:05,0
45 39 Schecht, Wilhelm 1961 A40 13 00:15:07,0 00:15:07,0



45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

11
68
47
56
72
42
48
31
64
75
70
59

Tautenhahn, Erich
Feger, Christine
Sinske, Kurt

Lerner, Hartmut
Schneidenbach, Anja
Richter, Rhea
Glnther, Jorg
Kretschmann, Ute
Fischer, Séren
Hofer, Florian
Schafhaupt, Kerstin
Nadrowski, Bjérn
Conrady, Kerstin

1942
1978
1951
1953
1985
1968
1965
1961
1978
1992
1971
1973
1961

A60

A50

A50

A40

A30
Al5

A30

00:15:07,0
00:15:10,0
00:15:12,0
00:15:42,0
00:16:07,0
00:16:09,0
14 00:16:12,0
5 00:16:35,0
13 00:16:41,0
5 00:16:50,0

00:17:25,0
14 00:18:12,0
7 00:18:35,0

A W OO NN -

00:15:07,0
00:15:10,0
00:15:12,0
00:15:42,0
00:16:07,0
00:16:09,0
00:16:12,0
00:16:35,0
00:16:41,0
00:16:50,0
00:17:25,0
00:18:12,0
00:18:35,0



AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar
1 51 Risselada, Herre Jelger 1978 A30 1 00:12:04,0 00:12:04,0
2 5 Orthofer, Christian 1984 A20 1 00:12:29,0 00:12:29,0
3 46 Fischer, Armin 1969 A40 2 00:12:31,0 00:12:31,0
4 19 Hansmann, Bjorn 1977 A30 2 00:12:33,0 00:12:33,0
5 22 Ulke, Phillip 1991 A15 1 00:12:34,0 00:12:34,0
6 50 Feger, Max 1989 A20 1 00:12:36,0 00:12:36,0
7 26 Gunther, Kai 1974 A30 3 00:12:41,0 00:12:41,0
7 49 Hildmann, André 1987 A20 2 00:12:41,0 00:12:41,0
9 23 Walter, Michael 1980 A30 4 00:12:47,0 00:12:47,0
10 25 Menkens, Jan 1968 A40 3 00:12:50,0 00:12:50,0
11 57 Kessler, Dirk 1966 A40 4 00:12:52,0 00:12:52,0
12 24 Schréder, Eckhard 1958 A50 1 00:12:54,0 00:12:54,0
13 66 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas 1964 A40 5 00:12:55,0 00:12:55,0
14 67 Litzbarski, Ingo 1984 A20 3 00:12:56,0 00:12:56,0
15 73 Glaser, David 1984 A20 4 00:12:58,0 00:12:58,0
16 12 Grote, Hans-Peter 1967 A40 6 00:13:20,0 00:13:20,0
16 27 Reiter, Georg 1982 A20 5 00:13:20,0 00:13:20,0
18 74 Chrzesciewsky, Slawomir 1972 A30 5 00:13:27,0 00:13:27,0
18 78 Stecker, Rldiger 1970 A40 7 00:13:27,0 00:13:27,0
20 63 Lenk, Marcus 1979 A30 6 00:13:28,0 00:13:28,0
21 52 Hernold, Peter 1968 A40 8 00:13:30,0 00:13:30,0
22 65 Lembeck, Fiete 1994 A15 2 00:13:41,0 00:13:41,0
23 62 Bode, Sebastian 1982 A20 6 00:13:42,0 00:13:42,0
24 38 Witschel, Uwe 1957 A50 2 00:13:43,0 00:13:43,0
25 44 Preuninger, Christian 1971 A30 7 00:13:44,0 00:13:44,0
26 10 Schachtebeck, Nils 1995 A15 3 00:13:50,0 00:13:50,0
27 43 Winter, Andres 1974 A30 8 00:13:52,0 00:13:52,0
28 71 Everse, Lasse 1978 A30 9 00:14:01,0 00:14:01,0
29 28 Homeier, Derek 1969 A40 9 00:14:12,0 00:14:12,0
30 21 Allgeier, Matthias 1991 A15 4 00:14:13,0 00:14:13,0
31 61 Geyer, Tobias 1978 A30 10 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
31 55 Herz, Mario 1983 A20 7 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
31 32 Heunecke, Andreas 1981 A20 7 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
34 76 Doering, Frank 1960 A50 3 00:14:31,0 00:14:31,0
35 41 Langethal, Dieter 1960 A50 4 00:14:32,0 00:14:32,0
35 60 Steube, Martin 1980 A30 11 00:14:32,0 00:14:32,0
37 7 Lachmann, Thorsten 1964 A40 10 00:14:33,0 00:14:33,0
37 54 Schneider, Peter 1966 A40 10 00:14:33,0 00:14:33,0
39 69 Simon, Konne 1980 A30 12 00:14:35,0 00:14:35,0
40 77 Brosinnger, Uwe 1961 A40 12 00:14:57,0 00:14:57,0
41 40 Schlienger, Claude 1952 A50 5 00:15:04,0 00:15:04,0
42 45 Ege, Willi 1956 A50 6 00:15:05,0 00:15:05,0
42 58 Kimpel, Andreas 1984 A20 9 00:15:05,0 00:15:05,0
44 39 Schecht, Wilhelm 1961 A40 13 00:15:07,0 00:15:07,0
44 8 Tautenhahn, Erich 1942 A60 1 00:15:07,0 00:15:07,0



46
47
48
49
50
51

68
47
42
31
64
70

Sinske, Kurt
Lerner, Hartmut
Glinther, Jorg
Fischer, Séren
Hofer, Florian
Nadrowski, Bjérn

1951
1953
1965
1978
1992
1973

A50
A50
A40
A30
Al15
A30

14
13

14

00:15:12,0
00:15:42,0
00:16:12,0
00:16:41,0
00:16:50,0
00:18:12,0

00:15:12,0
00:15:42,0
00:16:12,0
00:16:41,0
00:16:50,0
00:18:12,0



AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar
1 53 Hernold, Katja 1970 W 1 00:14:24,0 00:14:24,0
2 11 Feger, Christine 1978 W 2 00:15:10,0 00:15:10,0
3 56 Schneidenbach, Anja 1985 W 3 00:16:07,0 00:16:07,0
4 72 Richter, Rhea 1968 W 4 00:16:09,0 00:16:09,0
5 48 Kretschmann, Ute 1961 W 5 00:16:35,0 00:16:35,0
6 75 Schafhaupt, Kerstin 1971 W 6 00:17:25,0 00:17:25,0
7 59 Conrady, Kerstin 1961 W 7 00:18:35,0 00:18:35,0



Rng Snr Name, Vorname

AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - AK 10

Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng

Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar

1
2
3

13 Schachtebeck, Michel
30 Conrady, Ben
43 Kdustner, Lorenz

1997 A10 1
1996 A10 2
1997 A10 3

00:15:42,0 00:15:42,0
00:16:37,0 00:16:37,0
00:17:12,0 00:17:12,0



AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - AK 15

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar
1 22 Ulke, Phillip 1991 A15 1 00:12:34,0 00:12:34,0
2 65 Lembeck, Fiete 1994 A15 2 00:13:41,0 00:13:41,0
3 10 Schachtebeck, Nils 1995 A15 3 00:13:50,0 00:13:50,0
4 21 Allgeier, Matthias 1991 A15 4 00:14:13,0 00:14:13,0
5 64 Hofer, Florian 1992 A15 5 00:16:50,0 00:16:50,0



AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - AK 20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar
1 5 Orthofer, Christian 1984 A20 1 00:12:29,0 00:12:29,0
2 50 Feger, Max 1989 A20 1 00:12:36,0 00:12:36,0
3 49 Hildmann, André 1987 A20 2 00:12:41,0 00:12:41,0
4 67 Litzbarski, Ingo 1984 A20 3 00:12:56,0 00:12:56,0
5 73 Glaser, David 1984 A20 4 00:12:58,0 00:12:58,0
6 27 Reiter, Georg 1982 A20 5 00:13:20,0 00:13:20,0
7 62 Bode, Sebastian 1982 A20 6 00:13:42,0 00:13:42,0
8 55 Herz, Mario 1983 A20 7 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
9 32 Heunecke, Andreas 1981 A20 7 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
10 58 Kimpel, Andreas 1984 A20 9 00:15:05,0 00:15:05,0



AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - AK 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar
1 51 Risselada, Herre Jelger 1978 A30 1 00:12:04,0 00:12:04,0
2 19 Hansmann, Bjérn 1977 A30 2 00:12:33,0 00:12:33,0
3 26 Ginther, Kai 1974 A30 3 00:12:41,0 00:12:41,0
4 23 Walter, Michael 1980 A30 4 00:12:47,0 00:12:47,0
5 74 Chrzesciewsky, Slawomir 1972 A30 5 00:13:27,0 00:13:27,0
6 63 Lenk, Marcus 1979 A30 6 00:13:28,0 00:13:28,0
7 44 Preuninger, Christian 1971 A30 7 00:13:44,0 00:13:44,0
8 43 Winter, Andres 1974 A30 8 00:13:52,0 00:13:52,0
9 71 Everse, Lasse 1978 A30 9 00:14:01,0 00:14:01,0
10 61 Geyer, Tobias 1978 A30 10 00:14:26,0 00:14:26,0
11 60 Steube, Martin 1980 A30 11 00:14:32,0 00:14:32,0
12 69 Simon, Konne 1980 A30 12 00:14:35,0 00:14:35,0
13 31 Fischer, Séren 1978 A30 13 00:16:41,0 00:16:41,0
14 70 Nadrowski, Bjorn 1973 A30 14 00:18:12,0 00:18:12,0



AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - AK 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar
1 46 Fischer, Armin 1969 A40 2 00:12:31,0 00:12:31,0
2 25 Menkens, Jan 1968 A40 3 00:12:50,0 00:12:50,0
3 57 Kessler, Dirk 1966 A40 4 00:12:52,0 00:12:52,0
4 66 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas 1964 A40 5 00:12:55,0 00:12:55,0
5 12 Grote, Hans-Peter 1967 A40 6 00:13:20,0 00:13:20,0
6 78 Stecker, Rudiger 1970 A40 7 00:13:27,0 00:13:27,0
7 52 Hernold, Peter 1968 A40 8 00:13:30,0 00:13:30,0
8 28 Homeier, Derek 1969 A40 9 00:14:12,0 00:14:12,0
9 7 Lachmann, Thorsten 1964 A40 10 00:14:33,0 00:14:33,0
10 54 Schneider, Peter 1966 A40 10 00:14:33,0 00:14:33,0
11 77 Brosinnger, Uwe 1961 A40 12 00:14:57,0 00:14:57,0
12 39 Schecht, Wilhelm 1961 A40 13 00:15:07,0 00:15:07,0
13 42 Ginther, Jorg 1965 A40 14 00:16:12,0 00:16:12,0



AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - AK 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar
1 24 Schroder, Eckhard 1958 A50 1 00:12:54,0 00:12:54,0
2 38 Witschel, Uwe 1957 AS50 2 00:13:43,0 00:13:43,0
3 76 Doering, Frank 1960 AS50 3 00:14:31,0 00:14:31,0
4 41 Langethal, Dieter 1960 AS50 4 00:14:32,0 00:14:32,0
5 40 Schlienger, Claude 1952 A50 5 00:15:04,0 00:15:04,0
6 45 Ege, Willi 1956 AS50 6 00:15:05,0 00:15:05,0
7 68 Sinske, Kurt 1951 AS50 7 00:15:12,0 00:15:12,0
8 47 Lerner, Hartmut 1953 AS50 8 00:15:42,0 00:15:42,0



AOK ZFC 10

Hemeln am 07.08.2010
Ergebnisliste - AK 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Ig Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit Kommentar

1 8 Tautenhahn, Erich 1942 A60 1 00:15:07,0 00:15:07,0



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	91

